logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1202

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
238192 CFH90 RS03950 WP 004694862.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1202

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
238192 CFH90 RS03950 WP 004694862.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

D ITELLAFS K

.QigngéE/SXKA@@ASDwL;é i

RIP M
S|P M

PPM

PPM

I§ SDLH SAG
I4¥ SDLH SAG
€ASDLHLS G
CASDLHLSAG
IMASDLHLSAG
[€ASDLHLSAG
[GASDLHLSAG
[€ASDLHLSAG
[GASDLHLSAG

PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM
PPM

IR AR

RFRVNAFBIQERGSAVFRTIP N
ARFRVNAFNQSJRGA AVFRTIPS|® L
ARFRVNAFNQSJRGA AVFRTIPS|® L
ARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPS|SVLT
ARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPS|SVLT
ARFRVNFNQWRGAGAVFRTIPSMVLT
ARFRVNAFNQWRGAGAVFRTIPSIQVLT
ARFRVNAFNQWNRGAGAVFRTIPS|SVLT
ARFRVNAFNQNRGAGAVFRTIPS|SQVLT

ARFRVNAFNQIRGAGAVFRTIPSISVLT
R $okok Dk Dok Dok k%%

i EYBE.lNLAéEéﬂéQ\/uENYQ' DﬁQRﬁEE ) i

S
IRVEIG
IRVEIG

R DG

R DG
IRVDG
AN
IRVDG
IRVDG
IRVDG
IRVDG
IRVDG
IRVDG
IRVDG
* * 1k

bl

RS

===~ li=-cji=c = ]i-v]i=--c -]} =- = l=~}

kokokkok ok

elfsherc R T

KRR

TSI e

YT AIRIPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
NI AIRIPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
RIMTANNGY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
SIIANNGY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
I ARIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
I3 AMJASIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY
INTPAIPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

PDAMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
D I[OMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
I (WRPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DII[@MPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DIIMNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM
DI[MPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM

Kok kR Dok De D Ese D E T Do ]

1563
155
156
159
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155
155



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1202

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
238192 CFH90 RS03950 WP 004694862.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019
1307
1086
1116
1185
1176
1283
1259
1202

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1

ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1
DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1

NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1

1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
238192 CFH90 RS03950 WP 004694862.1
1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

consensus

Wil

EDPIEFVH|®IK C

EDPIEF H[AE{AWNC

EDPIEF H|¥#X&C TNQRE V(D T)y)
EDPIEF HIZKEYS INQREV[ESDTIH
EDPIEFVHNSKKSLINQRE H[ABITIH
EDPIEFVHNSKKBLINQRE H[ABITIH
EDPIEFVHMIWWKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHSIWKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHNSKKCL NQREVH
EDPIEFVHNSKKCL NQREVH
EDPIEFVHASKKCL NQREVH
EDPIEFVH@SKKCL NQREVH
EDPIEFVH|NYKKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH
EDPIEFVHNSKKCLINQREVH

oy N I A R PENEN ]

TIDRL DN ek VR S

i Wl el AR

WNALR ALR [APD
INYALRSALREDPD
INYALESALREDPD
IQYALRSALREDPD
IQYALRSALREDPD
WALRSALREDPD
WALRSALREDPD
)IALRSALREDPD
SJIALRSALREDPD
WA LRSALREDPD
IM3ALRSALREDPD
M3ALRSALREDPD
WA LRSALREDPD
M5ALRSALREDPD
TN

|2Q£{VK§25K§ Rlkast s A|RML

MUGGGRVA
MUGGGRVA

BUWSGGRVAA

T

C
C

LTI AL s

IL GEMREWIE[ PRALINJAETGHLVE .| TLHIRBYANM
ILVGEMRDMETI YA TAAETGHLVQIGTLHTHS Ajg

ILVGEMRDIZETI

L
ILVGEMRDIMET I
ILVGEMRDIMET I
ILVGEMRDIMET I
ILVGEMRDIRETI
ILVGEMRDIMET I
ILVGEMRD®ETI
ILVGEMRDIMET I
ILVGEMRDMET I
ILVGEMRDISETI
UL 1%

LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT

G
G

LA TAAETGHLVEGTLHTRSARN
LA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTRYSA

LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT
LALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT

REBKVA%.&QI Ao

SAAK
SAAK
SAAK
SAAK
SAAK
SAAK

HEIM @WPAIRNLIRENKVAQMYSHIQTG E®sIGMQ
HEIM @WPAIRNLIRENKVAQMYSHIQTG E®:IGMQ

EIM [QNGATRNLIRENK AQMYSNIQTG[NENGMQ

.NKGGRVAAHEIM (O A TRNLIREINK AQMYSSITIQTG[NESNGMQ
L

IDVFPAEEK
IDVFPAEEK
IDVFPAEEK
IDVFPAEEK
% % ok ok ok ok K

MVRIEMLSESLNAVISQELLK
MVREMMLSESLNAVISQELLK
MVREMMLSESLNAVISQELLK
MVRIAMLSESL[AVISQWLLK

MVRIWMLSESLNAVISQILLK
Thkx ] skrkl |

*

MUGGGRVAAHEIMI
MIIGGGRVAAHEIMI
BXGGGRVAAHEIMI
BUGGGRVAAHEIMI
BUGGGRVAAHEIMI
BIUGGGRVAAHEIMI
BUGGGRVAAHEIMI
* % %

®k | kok ok ok |

BWPAIRNLIREWKVAQMYSHIQTG
WWPAIRNLIRENKVAQMYSEIQTG
IIPATRNLIREGMKVAQMYSHIQTG
IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSEIQTG
IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSEIQTG
IIPATRNLIRERNKVAQMYSENIQTG
IIPATRNLIRENKVAQMYSEV\IQTG

*okkok || *okokkkk ok

233
235
236
239
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235
235

313
315
316
319
315
315
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314
314



logo Lm L \. V A -

TF /\'% ;K;EQ ¥ég'\itiv(§<§%$— Ei—é 1 Eﬁép5::AEL'."}I\"S.I‘ZL‘:ELAE-':\":??\:'- PSR R REIET, o avrus AR L ERLECREF E <
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 @FpINAIRY QIRYVDDKIRSIEQDINLHSI\ADSANBLRLMLKTKR .GDDY. .. .GSGSLQNVKI........ DME.............
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 pERIe AIMY NMY VQEEISE Y EDJALLHADSSNPLRLMIKLGS . ETDGEHLTSVS . QGLTL . . . ... .. EMSDDDPGRSFR. . ..
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 UWEDIRAIRFDIRYDHQHpESS] Y ADIALKHIADSPNNLRLQIKLSE . EANKPLDNRERMSEMER. . ... ... KMTFDGQRRNLK. . ..
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 DA YIHAGIMF RBHENSHY D K LERAIDPK.FARLANDASAGLGG ..... ASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAA
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 psMIaSIHQ SIAUR QBB P E Vi R R R I QN SE S M S E . . . .t et e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 psMipJeSIHQ SIMUR QB P E A R R R I QN SE S M S .« . . . e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1  [eMERINAKQIEEAREMMAD AQEVQSKIEL D LK AI . . . . . . e e e e e et e e e e et e e e
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 peMENAKQINHAREAMID AQEVQSKIELD LK AK . . . . . ottt e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 S KH T HE A L N K . Sl . . . e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 S KH T HE A L N K . Sl . . o e e i e e e et e e e e e e et e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 IR RD IV KEKIKQP . BINI . . . . . . e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 IS REN N REKEIK I P NI . . . . o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 N L P T R AV K S P Sl . . . . o et e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 238192 CFH90 RS03950 WP 004694862.1 INIPQTENRTAIKQP B TIAL . . . . o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 IS P QT R TAI K QP B SIAL . . . . o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 INIPQTI R TAIKQP B SIAL . . . . o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 IS P QT R T A K QP S . . . . ot e e e e e e e e e e e e e
consensus
logo
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 . ... ...t 368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 . e e e e 381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 ... .. ..t 383
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 APATPAAPAAGRSEPGRAGGFGRR 418
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 . ... e e 347
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 ... ... .. ... 347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 ... .. .. it 345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 ... ... ... ... 345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 . ... . @ittt 344
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 . .. . @i 344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 . it et et et e 344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 . ... ... .. 344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 ... .. . it 344
NTDB id 238192 CFH90 RS03950 WP 004694862.1 ... ... ...t ennenn. 345
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 ... .. ..t 345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 ... ...ttt 345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 . ... ... @i, 345
consensus

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

368
381
383
394
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345
345



